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

*7D 2473 Lombard St /Divisadero 850,000 2.00 1.00 2 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
Top full flr 2BD/1.25 remod BAs, frml LR w/fp, frml DR, W&D 399062 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*7D 2475 Lombard St /Divisadero 750,000 2.00 1.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
Full flr 2BD/1.5 remod BAs, frml LR w/fp, frml DR, W&D 399064 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*7C 3600 Sacramento St #C1-C2/Locust 715,000 0.00 1.00 0 FULM Loraine W Fulmer2C
Fabulous Corner Boutique or Office Space for Investor/Owner 399904 (415) 760-2004 415-760-2004

*7B 3051-3055 California St #3051A/Lyon 569,000 2.00 2.00 1 PMAI Ted S Hulbush2T
399948 (415) 931-5001 415-931-5001

*7B 2040 Franklin St #506 /Jackson 425,000 0.00 1.00 1 COLD01 Robert Kinoshita II2C
Cute, clean & Bright - Remodeled kitchen-Short Sale w/TENANT 397343 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8716
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August    28, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

10:30 - 12:00

*7D 2473-2477 Lombard St /Divisadero 1,600,000 0.00 0.00 3 3 BRWN Tim A Brown3
2 full flr flats ea w/2Beds. Great for invstr or owner-occ. 398628 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*7B 2215-2217 Webster St /Clay-Wash 1,598,000 0.00 0.00 5 2 LAUP Raymond R Aviles4
399946 (415) 922-2178 415-922-2178

*7C 3600 Sacramento St #C1-C2/LOCUST 715,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 FULM Loraine W Fulmer7
RARE Opportunity-Prime Com'l Corner Retail Store on Sacto St 399939 (415) 760-2004 415-760-2004

11:00 - 12:30

1F 40 27th Ave /Sea Cliff Ave 3,200,000 3.00 3.00 2 STHB Caroline Kahn Werboff1
GGB & ocean views. Custom remod. Chef's kitchen. Corner lot. 400046 (415) 901-1700 415-296-2210

1E 655 41st Ave /Anza 649,000 2.00 1.00 2 MCGU05 Michael Freethy1
1st Tour! Bt'ful Marina-style, HW Flrs, FDR, 2BR+Sunrm 2-car 400145 (415) 642-8000 415-823-7917

1C 105 Palm Ave #2 /Euclid 595,000 2.00 1.00 0 TRICB1 Kimberly Barnes2C
Beautiful, traditional, gracious, spacious, staged. GR8 $! 400013 (415) 474-1750 415-730-2593

6F 738 Lyon St /McAllister 1,200,000 3.00 3.00 1 ALPRSF Marsha K Williams2C
Fab contemporary townhouse in the heart of NOPA 400096 (415) 923-9700 415-923-9700 x5

6B 450 Fillmore St #3 /Oak 799,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO01 Marcus Miller2C
Lunch by HomeStagers > TopFlr|RnvtdKit|FP|Dck|Big&Brite|GR8! 400057 (415) 921-6000 415-516-5760

6B 42 Lloyd St /Scott 739,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH R. Eric Castongia2C
Thoughtfully remodeled Edwardian condo with city view & pkg 399961 (415) 552-9500 415-307-1700

6F 1374 Hayes St /Broderick 725,000 4.00 2.00 1 PFIC Dylan Hunter2T
Bright & Sunny Top Floor Flat in 3-unit Building. NOPA 399722 (415) 929-7100 415-902-8180

6D 988 Fulton St #335 /Steiner 589,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Sunae K Chon2C
Steps from Alamo Sq Park! Fabulous 2bed/2bath/W&D/FP/pkg. 400130 (415) 321-7000 415-377-2411

6D 35 Western Shore Ln #5/Laguna 289,500 2.00 1.00 1 W&P Michael Y Klestoff2S
2 br coop in a great loc.. Off Laguna 1/2 block from Geary. 397808 (415) 661-5300 415-661-5300

6B 803-807 Page St /Pierce 1,695,000 0.00 0.00 3 0 PFIC10 John Edward McGee3
VACANT 3-UNIT BLDG with VIEWS and LUNCH!!! MUST SEE 400150 (415) 766-6600 415-846-0969

6F 1823 Turk St /Divisadero 1,950,000 0.00 0.00 0 KEYN Natacha P Yarbrough7
NOPA development site with superb 76' frontage on Turk 400047 (415) 563-5900 415-563-5900

11:30 - 01:00

*1A 631 24th Ave /Anza/Balboa 779,000 2.00 1.00 2 PFIC Elta L Anderson1
Perfect hm 2 Bed, 1 Bath, "Chef's" Kitchen Ready to move in 399652 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

*1D 127 7th Ave #127 /Lake 995,000 3.00 2.00 1 BERK Ian Berke2C
BOM!!   11:30-12:30.   Two story flat. 398518 (415) 921-7300 415-921-7300
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August    28, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

11:30 - 01:00

*1E 4631-4633 Balboa St /47th Avenue 1,159,999 0.00 0.00 2 4 PARA2 Victor E Borelli3
Huge 1920's view flats with 4-6 car gar. & views. Needs TLC. 397381 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7000 x7

*6C 2094 Bush St /Webster 1,995,000 4.00 3.50 1 MCGX George Horsfall1
Enter 1800 Webster, Fresh-baked scones, coffee + FAB house 398387 (415) 296-1000 415-377-8559

*6A 2103 Ellis St /Broderick 639,000 2.00 1.00 1 SUMT Erin Thompson2T
Contemp, remodeled from the studs. Open flr plan, pkg, stor 398551 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626

*6A 2107 Ellis St /Broderick 629,000 2.00 1.00 1 SUMT Erin Thompson2T
Lrg 2bd/1ba, remod, pkg, wd. Fab!  Going FAST! 399082 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626

*6C 1450 Post St #305 /Gough 140,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 399852 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6C 1450 Post St #606 /Gough 79,500 1.00 1.00 0 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 396045 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6E 834 Divisadero St /Fulton St. 2,275,000 0.00 0.00 20 W&P Michael Y Klestoff7
VACANT 2 story concrete bldg. Hot location. 386058 (415) 661-5300 415-661-5300

12:00 - 01:30

5D 3340 Market /Clayton 2,450,000 3.00 3.50 2 ALPR18 Lynnette R Giusti1
VUS acc fm Corbett-driveway nxt to 545 Corbett go to end 400095 (415) 746-1111 650-281-5033

5G 438 Roosevelt St /Clifford Terrace 2,449,000 2.00 2.50 2 PARA2 Carrie Buchanan-Goodman1
Come for lunch! Dramatic and sexy view home! Don't miss! 400065 (415) 738-7000 415-624-4166

5A 15 Surrey St /Castro 2,149,000 3.00 4.50 1 ZEPH03 Kevin Birmingham1
**New Luxury Home - 3,400+ sqft on 4 levels** 399913 (415) 731-5000 415-731-5000 x1

5C 4384 Cesar Chavez St /Douglass 1,199,000 3.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Kevin L Kropp1
Lunch by Serena Greening...Great View Property 400156 (415) 321-7000 415-606-1415

5C 439 Alvarado St /Noe 1,195,000 3.00 2.00 0 COLD01 Paul Garvey1
1st tuesday tour--Great Noe Valley location-views off back 400062 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8800 x8

5C 1422 Douglass St /Duncan 969,000 2.00 1.00 2 PARA John Beeney1
FIRST TOUR -- Gorgeous remodeled cottage. Don't Miss! 400158 (415) 565-0500 415-310-0225

5A 84 Malta Dr /Stillings 1,100,000 3.00 2.50 1 PARA2 Tiffany Hickenbottom2C
Space. Views. Location. First Open + Evening Tour 5:30-7:00 400147 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7049

5M 545 Dolores St /18th 1,100,000 2.00 1.50 1 VANG02 Andrew J Warren2C
1600+ sqft 2 bd 1.5bth Dolores Park Condo! 400087 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000

5J 91 Henry St /Noe 699,000 2.00 1.00 1L ZEPH04 Dan Bunker2C
Bright Airy Top Floor Flat 400079 (415) 252-5200 415-432-2075

5K 129 Collingwood St /18th Street 675,000 2.00 1.00 0 BARB Anna Shea2C
Fab Condo Come -Lunch Hosted by Gil Mora Wells Fargo PMB. 399690 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112
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12:00 - 01:30

5C 1595 Dolores St /29th st. 1,799,000 0.00 0.00 4 6 AVAR Sam S Fini3
1st Broker Tour. 399984 (415) 349-4355 650-834-1586

5K 250-252 Cumberland St /church 1,100,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 ZEPH Ronald B Whitney CRS3
bring your contractors 400127 (415) 552-9500 415-701-9620

12:30 - 02:00

*5E 337 Parnassus Ave /Medical Center Way1,595,000 3.00 3.00 2 PFIC01 Lydia A Deitz-Yaffe1
Fab Edwardian Priced to sell. Snacks for the hungry. 399927 (415) 474-6600 415-474-6600

*5J 51 Beaver St /Noe 1,495,000 3.00 3.50 2 PFIC Jason H Hoffman1
Trpl-Parlos,Remodl Baths, Sep Cottage, South yard, +2Car Gar 399922 (415) 929-7100 415-935-1014

*5C 4251 22nd St /Douglass 1,495,000 4.00 2.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown1
4BR/2BA Noe home, hdwd flrs, frml DR, fam rm,landscaped grdn 399051 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*5C 1620 Noe St /Day 1,359,000 4.00 2.00 2 ZEPH04 Ann Cordova1
Lg 4br 2 ba home on1 lvl. Nu floors, paint. Fam  rm  2pk 398912 (415) 252-5200 415-308-9925

*5K 117 Caselli Ave /Douglas/19th St1,349,000 3.00 2.50 2 PFIC01 Tom E Carlson1
Wow! BigEdwardian w/ VIEWS-nice yard- basement &2 car garage 399900 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2510

*5D 3815 Market /Argent 849,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA Leah McKern1
Stop by to see the view! Don't be fooled by the address. 399918 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2622

*5A 9 Harper St /30th St. between Noe & Sanche535,000 1.00 1.00 0 COLD01 Ann Scherbert1
See & Show to Condos & TICs Buyers (55' to Noe Valley) 397060 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8838

*5K 751-753 Castro St #753 /Liberty 1,495,000 4.00 2.00 3 ZEPH01 Donald M Woolhouse2T
Orig a SFH. Top flr, bright & SPACIOUS! Bring an offer! 398629 (415) 695-7707 415-971-7766

*5J 469 Duboce Ave /Sanchez 1,275,000 3.00 3.50 1L VANG02 Ed R Deleski2T
New remodel, Arch-Masterpiece by Owen Kennerly! Lux througho 399714 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

*5B 1351 Page /Central 949,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH05 Damon M Knox2C
Best unit available in the Haight! 399612 (415) 315-0105 415-235-8950

*5D 559 Burnett Ave #200 /Hopkins 874,000 3.00 2.00 1 WIND02 John W Oldfield2C
Spacious 3bd/2ba Twin Peaks condo with WOW views 398563 (415) 563-1830 415-762-9608

*5K 751-753 Castro St #751 /Liberty 825,000 2.00 1.00 2 ZEPH01 Donald M Woolhouse2T
Spacious, bright, great bldg & A+ location! Bring an offer! 398627 (415) 695-7707 415-971-7766

*5C 226 27th St #6 /Dolores 499,000 2.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason2T
Fully remodeled homes! W/ Pkg & Storage! 398215 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

*5D 20 Crestline Dr #6 /Burnett 449,000 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC01 David J Zimmerman2T
Value & Views on Twin Peaks: Remodeled, OFFERS WED., 8/29 399906 (415) 474-6600 415-665-9669

*5K 751-753 Castro St /Liberty 2,320,000 0.00 0.00 2 5 ZEPH01 Donald M Woolhouse3
Orig built as SFH--spacious, excellent bldg! Bring an offer! 398032 (415) 695-7707 415-971-7766
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12:30 - 02:00

*5M 49-53 Guerrero St /Market 1,450,000 0.00 0.00 3 2 LEVY David A Levy3
3 Flats, one vacant, one protected, needs work, parking. 399460 (415) 864-3050 415-864-3050

*5B 1688-1690 Page St /Clayton 1,095,000 0.00 0.00 2 5 ZEPH06 Kevin W Markarian3
398791 (415) 674-6500 415-368-6008

*5K 3659-3677 20th St /Guerrero 3,843,500 0.00 0.00 20 5 COLD23 James L Laufenberg4
20 units w/great updside.  6 vacant.  5 grgs.  Subj to CC. 399259 (415) 437-4500

*5B 1867 Page /COLE/SHRADER1,599,000 0.00 0.00 5 1 AFRKSF Hugo Villavicencio4
Classic 5 unit edwardian with at least 2 vacant units at COE 399765 (415) 751-2200 415-472-0424

01:00 - 02:30

2G 2699 15th Ave /Vicente 1,380,000 3.00 4.00 2 COLD03 Lily Tzu Lew1
Beautiful Rousseau home with remodeled kitchen and bathrooms 400089 (415) 334-1880 415-515-8800

2F 1576 18th Ave /Lawton 1,150,000 4.00 3.50 3 COLD01 Billy Lane1
400099 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8800

2D 2691 35th Ave /Wawona 749,000 3.00 2.50 2 MCGX Michael T Riordan1
Fantastic starter family home !! Over 2500 sq ft. 400073 (415) 296-1000 415-296-1000

2E 1822 22nd Ave /Noriega & Ortega 699,000 3.00 2.00 2 PARA Erik Von Muller1
Super Clean! Many Upgrades! Beautiful Garden! Great Block! 400113 (415) 565-0500 415-902-4978

2E 1682 33rd Ave /Moraga 688,000 2.00 1.00 2 BARB Jason C Chan1
Full 5 plus snrm/office up. Refinished floors & new paint. 400075 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

2E 1359 27th Ave /Judah 675,000 3.00 3.00 2 BARB Jason C Chan1
Tri-level Crasftman home feat. 3 BRs 3 BAs. 400120 (415) 566-1112 415-215-1661

2E 2227 Moraga St /30th Avenue 649,900 2.00 1.00 2 W&A Michael L Lewin1
First tour - Full 5 - great location - vacant. 400111 (415) 661-0400 415-661-0400

2C 1447 45th Ave /Judah/Kirkham 479,000 2.00 1.00 2 PRDN01 Rebecca White1
1st Tuesday Tour for this well-priced Ocean View Fixer! 399111 (415) 929-5820 415-412-1977

2C 4431 Kirkham St /48th Ave 399,000 1.00 1.00 0 PFIC01 Angel Y Ogden2C
Charming 2 story town home condo with garden 400071 (415) 474-6600 415-823-0786

3G 351 Bright St /Shields 499,000 2.00 1.00 2 COLD03 Paige A Gienger1
Charming home w/ view, 2 levels, yard, deck, bonus ba. & rm. 400160 (415) 334-1880 415-336-0205

4M 46 San Jacinto Way /Santa Paula 1,195,000 3.00 2.50 2 MCGU Chris J O'Connor1
1st Open! Contemporary Ocean View Home on prime block & loc. 400084 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4622

4S 166 Hearst Ave /Congo 699,000 3.00 1.00 1 COLD06 Kevin C Kearney1
Cookies!  Come See! 400146 (415) 461-3220 415-297-3874

01:30 - 03:00
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01:30 - 03:00

*2F 1898 8th Ave /Ortega 1,769,000 4.00 3.50 6 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
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
offer review as received 397367 (415) 587-4212 415-587-4212 x7

09:00 - 01:00 New

11J 317 El Dorado Dr /San Fernando 589,000 5.00 3.00 1 MCGU05 Amina S Yee1
400110 (415) 642-8000 415-642-8000

12C 3960 Stein Ct /King Drive 499,000 3.00 3.00 2 COLD02 David D Huynh1
Clean 3BR, 2.5BA, formal LR, DR, detached S/S garage. 399955 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6609

09:00 - 01:00 Repeat

*13K 815 Alta Vista Rd /Drake 1,550,000 3.00 4.50 3 COLD17 Deborah Chelini1
396499 (650) 558-4200 415-627-9120

*18N 1035 Lorinda Ln /El Nido Ranch Road1,228,000 3.00 1.50 2 COLD02 Chris Papadakos1
9:30-12:30 Only.   BOM!   3BR home on 2.5 acres w/Views! 395176 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6666 x6

09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*1E 7226 Geary Blvd /36th Avenue 1,398,000 5.00 4.00 2 VANG02 Sunae K Chon1
NEW PRICE! Cheery 5BR4BA-3600+ sqft near Sea Cliff. 398608 (415) 321-7000 415-377-2411

*1A 423 32nd Ave /Clement 848,000 2.00 2.00 1 ORIB Raul T Soncuya1
Completely remodeled. Great Location. 399685 (650) 246-8800 415-722-1551

1A 827 29th Ave /Cabrillo 799,000 2.00 2.00 2 SQRE Annie W Chang1
Staged-show & sell. Vacant, go direct. Offers due 9/5 @2PM. 400083 (415) 702-9184 415-652-7199

1E 579 39th Ave /Geary & Anza 588,000 4.00 1.00 1 P-CR Amy Yuen1
Contractor special! 400118 (415) 566-9800 415-516-1222

*2G 2454 17th Ave /Ulloa 625,000 2.00 1.00 2 ZEPH06 Steve M Dells1
Charming 1928 home eat-in kit, big garage + yd. Offers 8/29 399811 (415) 674-6500 415-674-6555
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09:00 - 04:00 Lockbox

*2B 3326 Vicente /45th 625,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 Amy C Clemens1
2BR+ sunroom with great potential down, call Listors 399162 (415) 695-7707 415-310-5749

*3E 172 Denslowe Dr /Holloway 869,000 3.00 2.00 2 RRTY Thomas N Redmond1
Remodeled spacious Lakeside home, staged, show & sell 399526 (415) 494-5340 415-606-4484

*3J 700 Capitol Ave /Montana Street 474,900 2.00 1.00 0 PRDN01 Betty Sun Wong1
Lovely corner home with views. Fresh paint and carpet. 399676 (415) 929-5820 415-929-5820 x2

*4F 749 Panorama Dr /Clarendon 899,000 4.00 2.00 1 ALPR18 C.M. Foo1
Renovated contemporary view home. 4br/2bh, 1800 sq ft. 399243 (415) 746-1111 415-641-0280

*4N 218 Dorado Ter /Ocean Avenue 888,288 4.00 2.50 2 LAUR James F Appenrodt1
399937 (415) 641-1500 415-641-1500

*5C 3993 Cesar Chavez St /Sanchez 995,000 2.00 1.50 1 ZEPH06 Kevin W Markarian1
399529 (415) 674-6500 415-368-6008

9C 2717-2717A 20th St /York 886,000 3.00 2.00 1 FHASF Winnie W Fok1
Last Broker's tour before offer date on 8/29 @ 2 pm. 399919 (415) 751-2200 650-208-9391

*9A 36 Nevada St /Chapman 399,000 0.00 0.00 0 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley6
View Vacant Lot  below Hill, no lots on North or West side 398113 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

*10F 633 Cambridge St /Bacon 799,000 5.00 3.00 2 CAFH Raymond Zhong1
399508 (415) 213-1600 415-508-7108

10C 32 Valmar Ter /Silliman 569,000 3.00 2.00 2 FER George K Lai1
Great 3 BR 2 BR on main level Panoramic View full basemet 400135 (415) 566-3388 415-601-8818

*10E 70 Arleta /Alpha 549,500 5.00 2.50 1 FOUN Raymond A Grinsell1
Remodeled kitchen. Granite countertops, Honey Maple Cabinets 397941 (415) 682-2660 415-682-2660

10G 2081 Thomas Ave /Silver 539,900 4.00 2.00 1 FOUN Jannette Madarang1
Remodeled Home, 3BD 1BA Up & Legal 1BD 1BA Down + 1Bonus Rm. 399975 (415) 682-2660 415-269-0823

*10B 1022 Geneva Ave /Madrid 525,000 2.00 1.00 1 PFIC John M Lee1
Nice 2BR/1BA upstairs with 2BR inlaw down. Clean! 399902 (415) 929-7100 415-447-6231

10K 56 Crane St /Paul & Bayshore 499,000 3.00 2.00 2 BHG01 Trent Zhu1
3br 2ba on same level. 2 car sxs. High ceiling garage. iBox. 400094 (650) 757-0888 650-757-0888

10E 163 Cora St /Visitacion 498,000 3.00 2.00 1 WELL Melody Wong1
399914 (415) 251-8042 415-251-8042

*10B 844 Rolph /S. Hill Blvd 478,888 2.00 1.00 2 BHG01 Fanny Y Chu1
2+SunRm1BA+2bds1Ba inlaw down & more...Must see!LBx all day. 399256 (650) 757-0888 650-757-0888

*10E 5 Sparta St /Ward 439,900 3.00 2.50 1 PFIC John M Lee1
BOM. NEW PRICE. Full 7 room home with views 398463 (415) 929-7100 415-447-6231
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